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Usb3.1 type c/usb/sd/rj45/dp/hdm

CK239134
8054320845539
NILOX
NLX-TC-8HUBMLAB

Cadauno
1

1

0.085
14.875

Docking station USB TYPE-C 8inl
Type-C 3.1

3x USB 3.0 output ports 5gbps
1x HDMI output

1x Card reader

1x Lan Ethernet RJ45 port

Colore argento




Tipo

docking station

Funzioni espandere le porte di un notebook
Marca NILOX
SPECIFICHE

Colore primario

argento

Funzione

Espandere le porte di un notebook

Materiale

Alluminio

Tipologia specifica

Docking station




